
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, July 2, 2015 10:59 AM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: 

call me 

On Thu, Jul 2, 2015 at 12:57 PM, Ric=ard Kahn 
wrote: 

MLAwire done yesterday.=Usually 2 days to hit school account. Will confirm with bank today but wil= probably be 
receive onday due to holiday. M 

Wh=t time would you like to speak with James today? 

Sent from my iPhon= 

On Jul 2, 2015, at 6:40 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wr=te: 

a C2 payment? fames on phone with me today =C2 thanks 

=C2 please note 

The information co=tained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client pr=vileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
Unauthorized use= disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e=mail to jeevaca=ion@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereo=, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may c=nstitute inside 
information, and is intended only for the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, disclosure or 
co=ying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.comq=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, induding =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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